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Rents & Royalties Distribution Snapshot 
64(3) monies January 2019-December 2023

Total value of distributions by categories 2019-2023
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Total Value of Distributions 2019-2023

361.91M
Completed Distributions 2019-2023

77M (27.81%)

23M (8.43%)

46.68M (16.89%)29M (10.42%)
7M (2.66%)

49M (17.56%)

7M (2.44%)

32.98M (11.93%)

Community Support

Culture

Education 

Economic 
Development

Health 

Housing*

ORIC operations

Infrastructure

Telecommunications

Completed Projects

276.40M
In Progress Projects

76.59M
Granted to Commence

Projects

8.92M
Number of Distributions by category 

January 2019- December 2023

87.66M

27.70M

83.42M

34.90M

13.75M

53.86M

6.79M

46.11M

7.71M

Total value of 
distributions from 
2019-2023 have been 
invested across the 
following areas >>>

This document has been prepared to support the communication of the Anindilyakwa Land Council Traffic Light Report (TLR), developed by the ALC Royalty Financial Planning & Analysis Unit. 
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Distributions in 
this document 
refers to the ALC 
Board’s approval 
of the royalty 
and rents monies 
for distribution. 

*This includes an 
amount of 
39.42M from the 
AMT
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64.3 Receipts 2007-2023
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3.5M

45.0M

84.9M

14.1M

50.7M
39.8M

49.2M

22.5M

59.7M

31.6M

Historical Distribution Snapshot

2.8M was distributed
to the Preserving Culture

Program to support
operations of music, arts,

language and cultural
protection projects.

August 2023
 64(3) monies 
Distributions Snapshot 

Total Distributions 
Awarded August 2023

22.36M

2.8M was distributed
to the Community Support 
Program to maintain the 
delivery of crucial financial 
support services.  

Sum of
Amount

Description

 

ORIC Category

750,000.00 AAAC Banking Feasibility AAAC Economic Development
800,000.00 AAAC Operational AAAC Economic Development
623,930.00 AHAC Housing & Rent

Funding from
01/08/2022

AHAC Housing

800,000.00 AHAC Operational
Funding YE 2023

AHAC Housing

1,500,000.00 Cairns Family Group
Homes

Aminj
arrinja

Education

2,800,000.00 CSP Program Funding
Top Up

ARAC ALC Community
Support Program

511,000.00 GHAC Aqua Capital GHAC Economic Development
700,000.00 GHAC Community

Kitchen
GHAC Economic Development

1,500,000.00 GHAC Operational GHAC Economic Development
1,632,000.00 GHAC Pole 7A Village

capex
GHAC Economic Development

1,400,000.00 Head Office Upgrade -
additional funding

ARAC Public Infrastructure

850,914.00 Little Paradise Base
Camp

GHAC Economic Development

500,000.00 Little Paradise S19
Payment

GHAC Economic Development

500,000.00 Numeracy & Lit
Operational

ARAC Education

2,800,000.00 Preserving Culture
Funding Top Up

ARAC Cultural Protection

500,000.00 RDU Operational ARAC Economic Development
650,000.00 Renewable Energy/Solar GHAC Economic Development

3,400,000.00 Royalty payment to TO's ARAC ALC Community
Support Program

1,119,000.00 Telstra LP & WM GHAC Economic Development

August 2023 Distributions over $500,000 

This document has been prepared to support the communication of the Anindilyakwa Land Council Traffic Light Report (TLR), developed by the ALC Royalty Financial Planning & Analysis Unit. 




